
Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_08 PACKAGE 08 EAST AURORA HS PM

East Aurora School District 131

12:48 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE

1:15 pm

ARRIVE EAHS (Door 30)

1:20 pm

ORIGIN EAHS (Door 30)

1:21 pm

(stop) S SMITH ST @ NORTH AVE

1:22 pm

(stop) BEAUPRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1:27 pm

(stop) BANGS ST @ 5TH AVE

1:28 pm

(stop) JACKSON ST @ HOYLES AVE

1:30 pm

(stop) NORTH AVE @ S 4TH ST

1:30 pm

(stop) NORTH AVE @ S LINCOLN AVE

1:32 pm

(stop) BARDWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1:34 pm

(stop) 5TH ST @ SIMMS ST

1:36 pm

(stop) 814 BANGS ST

1:39 pm

(stop) MONTGOMERY RD @ JACKSON ST

1:43 pm

(stop) RAYMOND DR @ CAROL PL

1:44 pm

(stop) 1322 PARK DR

1:47 pm

(stop) MELROSE AVE @ S UNION ST

1:49 pm

(stop) PARKER AVE @ WATSON ST

1:49 pm

(stop) PARKER AVE @ TALMA ST

1:50 pm

(stop) 5TH ST @ BARDWELL ST

1:51 pm

(stop) 5TH ST @ SHERMAN AVE

1:51 pm

(stop) SHERMAN AVE @ S 4TH ST

1:53 pm

(stop) S 4TH ST @ PARKER AVE

1:53 pm

(stop) PARKER AVE @ DOUGLAS AVE

1:55 pm

(stop) SHERMAN AVE @ HARMONY DR

1:56 pm

(stop) S LINCOLN AVE @ HARTWAY CT

1:57 pm

(stop) S LINCOLN AVE @ KECK AVE

1:58 pm

(stop) ASHLAND AVE @ PETERSON AVE

1:59 pm

(stop) ASHLAND AVE @ LEBANON ST

2:00 pm

(stop) ASHLAND AVE @ S 4TH ST

2:06 pm

(stop) RODGERS MAGNET ACADEMY

2:09 pm

(stop) 911 KANE ST

2:14 pm

STOP HERMES ELEMENTARY

2:20 pm

(stop) RECKINGER RD No Intersection



Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_08 PACKAGE 08 EAST AURORA HS PM

East Aurora School District 131

2:22 pm

(stop) O'DONNELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:33 pm

END EAHS (Door 30)

3:03 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE


